SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped

Rank Name
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HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP>

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

AMP LIFE LIMITED

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED <CASH
INCOME A/C>

CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED -
A/C 2

PAUL O'SULLIVAN

THE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <BKCUST A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <AGENCY
LENDING DRP A/C>

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED -
A/C 3
MURRAY KING

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <NMSMT A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED-
GSCO ECA

ANDREW BUAY

Totals: Top 20 holders of CUFS HELD IN SGT (1:1) (TOTAL)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Computershare

CUFS HELD IN SGT (1:1) (TOTAL) As of

30 Nov 2013

Composition : DEF, FPO

Units

18,545,854

18,023,147

14,759,930

10,375,838

5,761,354

5,156,855

4,905,018

4,458,875

3,108,613

2,933,170

2,571,379

1,800,000

861,103

823,718

698,800

457,395

389,599

371,919

334,142

330,191

96,666,900

61,030,018

%o of CDI's
issued

11.76

11.43

9.36

6.58

3.65

3.27

3.11

2.83

1.97

1.86

1.63

1.14

0.55

0.52

0.44

0.29

0.25

0.24

0.21

0.21

61.30

38.70



